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2024 Term Dates 

 

1 

Term dates (46 days) 
 
Wednesday  17 January 
Wednesday  20 March 
 

 
Staff return: 
Monday 15 January 
 
Boarders return from 14:00 
Tuesday 16 January 
 

2 

Term dates (55 Days) 
 
Tuesday  9 April 
Friday   14 June 

Staff return: 
Monday 08 April 
 
Boarders return from 14:00 
Monday 08 April 
 
Public holidays: 

 Wednesday 1 May (Workers Day) 

 Thursday 2 May (School Holiday) 

 Friday 03 May (School Holiday) 

3 

Term dates (44 Days) 
 
Tuesday  09 July 
Friday              20 September 

Staff return: 
Monday 08 July 
 
Boarders return from 14:00 
Monday 08 July 
 
Public holiday: 

 Friday 9 August (Women’s Day) 

4 

 
Term dates (42 Days) 
 
Tuesday  08 October 
Wednesday             04 December 
 

 
Staff return: 
Monday 07 October 
 
Boarders return from 14:00 
Monday 07 October 
 

 
NOTES ON START AND END OF EACH TERM 

 School closes at 11:00 for the Prep and 12:00 for the College on the last day of each term  

 Boarders return on the day prior to academic lessons from 14:00 


